36"
SN
24"
SB
24"
BK
Axel LED Sconce/Vanity
AXLS/AXLV Series

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Delivered
Satin Nickel LED  Lumens Adjustable CCT L    H  D
AXLV2404LAJUDSN 25W  1850   2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 24-3/4" 4-1/8"   4"
  AXLV3604LAJUDSN 30W 2325   2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 36-3/4"   4-1/8"      4"
Black
AXLV2404LAJUDBK
AXLV3604LAJUDBK
Satin Brass
AXLV2404LAJUDSB
AXLV3604LAJUDSB
Vanity
Delivered
Satin Nickel LED  Lumens Adjustable CCT H  W  D
AXLS0416LAJUDSN 15W  1200   2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 16" 4-1/8"   4"
Black
AXLS0416LAJUDBK
Satin Brass
AXLS0416LAJUDSB
Sconce
16”
SN
AXLV4804LAJUDSN 40W 3200   2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K    48"   4-1/8"      4"AXLV4804LAJUDBK AXLV4804LAJUDSB
48"
BK